Sr

10

Questions

G S alad by s e

2 pl e 8 0 G il ge,

L5 o S s Jlge,

WS alad 508 035 Gl

LS @il 5 S S sl SR,

R laig Sl s S aae (S iy

LS sl oS 5 Baali XIS g1y S Gl i,

LS sl s o S Gl 5 s S,

S il e WS S oBy s oS

Answers Choice

A FsueS
Lo s
S
G

1960 ux
1965 ux
1980 ux
1970 (e

Hon 2
IS

O o s
Ojé J-*-: “J-

1974
1943
1984
1874

s
P=EBYSEN

o Kaalh XI5
Osis sl Al

=S

pose ind
o
ol i

dea g (a5l
e ilae
dwe 238
i w5

1904
1505
1804
1890

s Kaadi SIS
SS e
PRIpans
o

"’?d i)

> DOWr DOWr DOWP UOWr UOWP» 00WP U0U» U0Wr 00



